PIPELINE CRAWLER INSPECTION SYSTEM
CRP300 Crawler
CAM028 Pan, Rotate & Zoom Camera
ALN300 Auxiliary Light
ALB300 Auxiliary Light/Backeye
QRW140SR/300 Soft Rubber Wheels
COVER IMAGE:
RAP300 Motorised Reel, CCU208 Control Unit, CRP300 Crawler, QRW250 Pneumatic Balloon Wheels,

PROTEUS FAMILY
 A B C
D
 E
CRAWLER FEATURES
CRAWLERS
CRP90
Massive capabilities
Skilfully miniaturised
CRP90’s compact size allows it to easily
survey relined 100mm pipes. The motorised
elevator enables the camera to be centred
in pipes of up to 225mm diameter.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED
PLUS
• 6 x QRWX60SR 60mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 40-77mm
• Articulated ‘Knuckle’ Connector
OPTIONAL
• Carbide Wheels (page 34)

Product Code CRP150
Pipe Sizes
from 150mm - 600mm
to 1000mm with PCC01
Crawler Cradle (page 39)
Weight 9.25kg
CRP140
Sophisticated mid-size crawler
modelled on the CRP150
For pipes from 140mm (even in a relined
pipe) up to 600mm, with the optional
PCC01 Crawler Cradle it can even be
used in pipes up to 1000mm diameter.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED
PLUS
•  x QRWX90SR 90mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 54-205mm
• Articulated ‘Knuckle’ Connector
OPTIONAL
• Carbide Wheels (page 34)

• 6 x QRWX90SR 90mm Rubber Wheels
• Manual Elevator - Range 70-257mm
• Heavy Duty Rear Connector
OPTIONAL
• Carbide Wheels (page 34)
• High Grip Wheel (page 34)
CRP300
Engineered to perform reliably
in challenging conditions
Designed for larger pipe diameters with
high flow rates, this heavy duty crawler
makes easy work of inspections in more
difficult environments.
ALL STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED
PLUS
• 6 x QRWX140SR 140mm Rubber Wheels
• Motorised Elevator - Range 135-398mm
• Heavy Duty Rear Connector
OPTIONAL
• Wide Axle Balloon Wheels (page 34)

our customers expect from the Proteus brand.
The Proteus ATEX crawlers feature as standard: built-in height adjustment,
multi- frequency SONDE, lowering device, and variable wheel size options
using our unique quick-release locking system.
ATEX APPROVED
UNCOMPROMISING PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY
ABOVE: CRP300EX Crawler, CAM026EX Pan, Rotate Camera,
ALN300 Auxiliary Light, ALB300 Auxiliary Light/Backeye,
QRW250 Pneumatic Balloon Wheels.
CAM026EX
ATEX Pan & Rotate Camera
ALB300EX
ATEX Auxiliary Light/Backeye
RIGHT: CRP150EX Crawler
CAM026EX Pan & Rotate Camera
QRW140HG/150 140mm High Grip Wheels
QRW90R/150 90mm Soft Rubber Wheels
ATEX
32 33
WIDE AXLE WHEELS
Extend the capability of your crawler. Quick and easy to attach, wide axle
wheels provide instant extra width for inspections in wider pipe diameters.
Wide axle wheels are available in Soft Black Rubber, Carbide and High Grip
Wheel Type To fit  CRP90 To fit
CRP150/CPL150 To fit CRP300 Recommended Pipe Diameter
Soft Black Rubber Wheels
60mm Wheel QRW60SR/90 – – 100mm
90mm Wheel QRW90SR/90 QRW90SR/150 – 150mm
90mm Extra Large Wheel QRW90XLSR/90 – – 150mm
115mm Wheel – QRW115SR/150 – 200 to 300mm
140mm Wheel – QRW140SR/150 QRW140SR/300 300 to  450mm (150) 300 to 600mm (300)
140mm Extra Large Wheel – QRW140XLSR/150 – 450 to 600mm
Carbide  Wheels
60mm Carbide Wheel QRW60CB/90 – – 100mm
90mm Carbide Wheel QRW90CB/90 QRW90CB/150 – 150mm to 200mm (90) 150mm (150)
90mm Extra Large Carbide Wheel QRW90CBXL/90 – – 200mm to 300mm (90)
115mm Carbide Wheel – QRW115CB/150 – 200mm to 300mm
140mm Carbide Wheel – QRW140CB/150 – 300mm to 450mm
High Grip Wheels
90mm  High Grip Wheel QRW90HG/90 QRW90HG/150 – 150mm to 200mm
90mm  Extra Large High Grip Wheel QRW90HGXL/90 – – 200mm to 300mm
115mm  High Grip Wheel – QRW115HG/150 – 200mm to 300mm
140mm  High Grip Wheel – QRW140HG/150 – 300mm to 450mm
Pneumatic Balloon Wheels
250mm Wheel – – QRW250 600mm to 1000mm
250mm Extra Large Wheel – – QRW250XL 600mm to 1000mm
CRAWLER WHEELS
Our specially designed wheels offer significant performance benefits in various
pipe diameters and for specific operating conditions.
SOFT BLACK RUBBER